
CHOOSE YOUR BURGER

100% FRESH BEEF

BEEF BURGER
CHEESEBURGER
BACON BURGER
BACON CHEESE

ALL NATURAL - NO FILLERS, PRESERVATIVES OR ADDITIVES

REG SML
£6.95
£7.45
£8.45
£8.95

£4.95
£5.45
£6.45
£6.95

£6.95
£7.45
£8.45
£8.95

£4.95
£5.45
£6.45
£6.95

£6.95
£7.45

£4.95
£5.45

REG SML

REG SML

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN CHEESE
BACON CHICKEN
BACON CHICKEN CHEESE

100% CHICKEN - MARINATED IN OUR HOMEMADE SAUCE

HANDMADE VEGGIE

VEGGIE BURGER
VEGGIE CHEESE

MADE OF FRESH VEGETABLES & NATURAL INGREDIENTS

1 PICK YOUR TOPPINGS2 ADD YOUR SIDES3

EXTRA BEEF, CHICKEN OR VEGGIE PATTIES 
ONLY £2!

ALL TOPPINGS FREE!

SAUCESSALADS GRILLED
KETCHUP
MUSTARD
MAYO
BBQ
RELISH

HOT SAUCE
GARLIC SGARLIC SAUCE
BURGER SAUCE

LETTUCE
TOMATO
ONIONS
PICKLES
JALAPENOS
COLESLAW

ONIONS
MUSHROOMS
PEPPERS

BEEF & VEGGIE 

GO THE URBAN WAY...

...OR PICK YOUR OWN!

are served with

is served with

LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, GRILLED ONIONS,
MUSHROOMS, MAYO, KETCHUP & MUSTARD

CHICKEN

LETTUCE, MAYO & COLESLAW

FRIES & SIDES

HAND-CUT FRIES
WITH CHEESE SAUCE
MOZZARELLA STICKS
HALLOUMI STICKS
ONION RINGS

(REFILLABLE)

COOKED IN HEALTHIER GROUNDNUT OIL
REG LRG
£2.95
£3.95

£3.95
£4.95
£4.45
£4.95
£3.45

£4.95

£3.65
£1.95
£1.75
£3.95

MILKSHAKES
THICK HAND-SPUN SHAKES

COLD DRINKS

                               
FRUIT JUICE
STILL / SPARKLING WATER
BEER / CIDER

COLD PREMIUM DRINKS

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
OREO

MALTESERS
PEPPERMINT

COFFEE
SALTED CARAMEL
STRAWBERRY
CHERRY
BANANA

FREE UNLIMITED MIX-INS!


