

2 PICK YOUR TOPPINGS

3 ADD YOUR SIDES

€ 100% FRESH **BEEF**

🕇 ALL NATURAL - NO FILLERS, PRESERVATIVES OR ADDITIVES

	REG	SML
BEEF BURGER	£6.95	£4.95
CHEESEBURGER	£7.45	£5.45
BACON BURGER	£8.45	£6.45
BACON CHEESE	£8.95	£6.95

GRILLED CHICKEN

= 100% CHICKEN - MARINATED IN OUR HOMEMADE SAUCE

	REG	SML
CHICKEN BURGER	£6.95	£4.95
CHICKEN CHEESE	£7.45	£5.45
BACON CHICKEN	£8.45	£6.45
BACON CHICKEN CHEESE	£8.95	£6.95

HANDMADE **VEGGIE**

MADE OF FRESH VEGETABLES & NATURAL INGREDIENTS

	REG	SML
VEGGIE BURGER	£6.95	£4.95
VEGGIE CHEESE	£7.45	£5.45



ALL TOPPINGS FREE!

GO THE URBAN WAY...

BEEF & VEGGIE

are served with

LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, GRILLED ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, MAYO, KETCHUP & MUSTARD

CHICKEN

is served with

LETTUCE, MAYO & COLESLAW

...OR PICK YOUR OWN!

SALADS	SAUCES	GRILLED
LETTUCE	KETCHUP	ONIONS
TOMATO	MUSTARD	MUSHROOMS
ONIONS	MAYO	PEPPERS
PICKLES	BBQ	
JALAPENOS	RELISH	
COLESLAW	HOT SAUCE	
GARLIC SAUCE		
BURGER SAUCE		









FRIES & SIDES

COOKED IN HEALTHIER GROUNDNUT OIL

	REG	LRG
HAND-CUT FRIES	£2.95	£3.95
WITH CHEESE SAUCE	£3.95	£4.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS		£4.45
HALLOUMI STICKS		£4.95
ONION RINGS		£3.45



COLD **DRINKS**

COLD PREMIUM DRINKS

Coca Cola freestyle (REFILLABLE)		£3.65
FRUIT JUICE		£1.95
STILL / SPARKLING WATER	UNDER 25?	£1.75
BEER / CIDER	BE PREPARED TO SHOW ID	£3.95



£4.95

FREE UNLIMITED MIX-INS!

VANILLA COFFEE
CHOCOLATE SALTED CARAMEL
OREO STRAWBERRY
MALTESERS CHERRY
PEPPERMINT BANANA